

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSPetition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2008  
CC 5666-5667/2008(From the judgement and order dated 21/08/2006 in RA No. 5/2007 & LPA No.  
423/2004 & CWP No. 2475/1982 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB &  
HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

GRAM PANCHAYAT VILLAGE KHERRARI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA AND ORS  
With I.A. No.1 (C/delay in filing SLP)

Respondent(s)

Date: 28/04/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHALFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Neeraj Kumar Jain,Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Sandeep Chaturvedi,Adv.  
Mr. Umang Shankar,Adv.  
Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List on 5.5.2008.

(Ganga Thakur)  
P.S. to Registrar(Radha R. Bhatia)  
Court Master