

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).25614/2010

GRAM PANCHAYAT VILLAGE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
WITH SLP(C)NO.26787/10, 27490/10,26806/10, 26918/10, 26920/10,AND
26921/10

Date: 15/11/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.
Ms. Jaspeet Kaur,adv.
Mrs.Sureshta Bagga,adv.
Mr.Balbir Singh Gupta,adv.
Mr.Shish Pal Lalrer,adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.P. Jha,Adv.
Mr.K.M.Gupta,adv.
Mr.Vivekta Singh,adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

File is not received.

List the matter on 09.12.2010.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar