

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).25614/2010

GRAM PANCHAYAT VILLAGE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS Respondent(s)
SLP(C)Nos.26797, 27490, 26806, 26918, 26920, 26921, 29291/2010,
1059/2011 and 35087/2010

Date: 15/04/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajat Khattry,Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.

Mr. Balbir Singh,Adv.
Mr. Shish Pal Laler,Adv.

Ms. Sureshta Bagga,Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.P. Jha,Adv.

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta ,Adv
Mr. Manjit Singh,Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Praaveen Swarup,Adv.
Mr. Naveen Kumar Chawla,Advd.

Ms. Kavita Wadia,Adv.
Mrs. Varuna Bhandari Gugnani,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Ld. counsel for the petitioner granted time till
5.7.2011 as a last chance for taking steps against
Lrs. of deceased respondent. Await return of notice of
the unserved respondents.

List the matters on 5.7.2011.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar