

^

ITEM NO.15

COURT NO.14

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No. 1 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)  
No(s).34114/2011

GRAM PANCHAYAT VILLAGE DHUNDIANWALA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB AND ORS Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for withdrawal of Special Leave Petition and office report)

Date: 23/07/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Prashant Chaudhary, Adv.  
Mrs. Kawaljit Kochar, Adv.  
Mr. Rahul Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List next week.

The documents directed to be filed vide Order dated 07.05.2012  
will be filed by next week.

| (Jayant Kumar Arora)  
| Sr. P.A.

| |(Indu Satija)  
| |Court Master

|  
|