

ã

ITEM NO.6

COURT NO.3

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 336 OF 2012 IN SLP(C) 11213/2011

GRAM PANCHAYAT VILLAGE CHHOTI KOHRI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MOHINDER PAL & ORS.
(With office report)

ALLEGED CONTEMNOR/Respondent(s)

Date: 05/11/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Prabhoo Dayal Tiwari, Adv.
Mr. Dinesh Verma, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Atul KUMar, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Verma, Adv.

Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG Haryana
Ms. Vivekta Singh, Adv.
Mr. Tarjit Singh, Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Put up after completion of service.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master