

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 336 OF 2012 IN SLP(C) 11213/2011

GRAM PANCHAYAT VILLAGE CHHOTI KOHRI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MOHINDER PAL & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 06/09/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Ms.Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.
Mr. S.K. Verma ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service is complete on all the contemnors and vakalatnama has
been filed. They are granted time for filing counter affidavit.
List the matter on 18.11.2013.

| | | (Sunil Thomas) |
| | | Registrar |