

vITEM NO.23

COURT NO.11 SECTION IVB
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No. 6505/2012
GRAM PANCHAYAT Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAM SARUP & ORS. Respondent(s)
(Office Report on default)

Date : 09/02/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ankur Mittal,Adv. (N.P.)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta,Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned.

(Rajni Mukhi) (Renu Diwan)

Sr. P.A. Court Master