

ITEM NO.803

COURT NO.9

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 8573-8574/2024

GRAM PANCHAYAT VILLAGE KHERRARI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 8595/2024 (IV)

(Office

FOR ON IA 46890/2012

FOR ON IA 3/2012

FOR ON IA 4/2012

FOR ON IA 63531/2013

FOR SETTING ASIDE AN ABATEMENT ON IA 8/2016

FOR ON IA 9/2016)

Date : 11-12-2024 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.M. SUNDRESH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARAVIND KUMAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ravindra Bana, AOR
Mr. R. C. Kaushik, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ankit Goel, AOR(mentioned by)

Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, AOR
Mr. Bhaskar Y. Kulkarni, AOR
Mr. Tarun Gupta, AOR
Mr. Samar Vijay Singh, AOR
Mr. Manoj C. Mishra, AOR
Mr. Ravi Panwar, AOR

Mr. Raj Kishor Choudhary, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on 19.03.2025.

(ASHA SUNDRIYAL)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(POONAM VAID)
COURT MASTER (NSH)